
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.6 130.0 0

2 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.5 125.0 0

3 April Jackson Lansing Lions 112.0 105.0 0

4 Kassidy  Robertson JCN 108.4 95.0 0

5 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 114.0 80.0 0

6 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 114.0 80.0 0

7 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 112.0 75.0 0

8 CECILEE HUBER Basehor Linwood 113.4 75.0 0

9 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 114.0 75.0 0

10 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 111.4 70.0 0

11 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 70.0 0

12 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 65.0 0

13 Adriana HD Tonganoxie 113.8 65.0 0

14 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 108.0 60.0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.5 210.0 0

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.6 185.0 0

3 Kassidy  Robertson JCN 108.4 175.0 0

4 April Jackson Lansing Lions 112.0 175.0 0

5 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 112.0 150.0 0

6 CECILEE HUBER Basehor Linwood 113.4 150.0 0

7 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 114.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 135.0 0

9 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 108.0 125.0 0

10 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 111.4 120.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 115.0 0

12 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 114.0 115.0 0

13 Adriana HD Tonganoxie 113.8 90.0 0

14 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 114.0 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.5 150.0 0

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.6 145.0 0

3 April Jackson Lansing Lions 112.0 115.0 0

4 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 114.0 115.0 0

5 Kassidy  Robertson JCN 108.4 110.0 0

6 CECILEE HUBER Basehor Linwood 113.4 105.0 0

7 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 114.0 105.0 0

8 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 112.0 100.0 0

9 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 114.0 100.0 0

10 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 108.0 80.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 80.0 0

12 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 80.0 0

13 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 111.4 70.0 0

14 Adriana HD Tonganoxie 113.8 65.0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karisa Schmalz JCN 108.5 485.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.6 460.0 8

3 April Jackson Lansing Lions 112.0 395.0 6

4 Kassidy  Robertson JCN 108.4 380.0 4

5 CECILEE HUBER Basehor Linwood 113.4 330.0 2

6 CAITLYN MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 114.0 330.0 1

7 SYDNEY NOE Basehor Linwood 112.0 325.0 0

8 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 114.0 300.0 0

9 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 285.0 0

10 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 108.0 265.0 0

11 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 108.0 260.0 0

12 Meghan Heskett Tonganoxie 111.4 260.0 0

13 Adriana HD Tonganoxie 113.8 220.0 0

14 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 114.0 190.0 0


